
Your contacts at Sciences Po

Find out more about the 1st year civic internship (undergraduate) Fabrice Barthelemy
fabrice.barthelemy1@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 53 07

Find out more about the 3rd year internship (undergraduate) Christiane Laloy
christiane.laloy@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 53 63

Find out more about all masters in France
Suad Léglise Arrar
suad.leglisearrar@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 52 76

Communicate with students, participate in forums, organize your recruitment events Caroline Toussain
caroline.toussain@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 72 94

Find out more about international masters (outside France) Gabrielle De MijollIa
gabrielle.demijolla@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 56 74

Become a recruitment partner 
Support Sciences Po

Sophie Salin
sophie.salin1@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 59 27

Support the Sciences Po Accessible programme Sarah Del Pino
sarah.delpino@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 52 78

School of Public Affairs Marine Schneider
marine.schneider@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 59 01

Paris School of International Affairs (PSIA) Véronique Jaffro
veronique.jaffro@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 85 80

Law School Dorothée Ousset
dorothee.ousset@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 49 54 37 68

School of Journalism Alice Antheaume
alice.antheaume@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 83 10

School of management and impact     

Urban School Saskia Wallig
saskia.wallig@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 56 87

School of Research Stéphanie Samper
stephanie.samper@sciencespo.fr

T. +33 (0)1 45 49 59 08
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